
inspectors’ report.10

SCHOOL.

4

I

Average 
Registered No.

SCHOOL.

i

Shirley
Victoria

Elizabeth 
George
Givins

397
948
514
439
456
628

8
r8
10

9
8

5P
53
51
49
57
53
53
51
55
49
54

12

8

422

308 

438
584
428

The Average of Monthly Average Numbers was 22 925. 
Tnis shows an increase of 1449 when compared with the corres
ponding number of last year. (See Table B).

12

8
6
8

The following statement shows the Average Registered 
Number in each school during the year :

The best average for any month in the year was 91.8 per 
cent.

I Gladstone A 
Grace Street 
Hamilton St 
Howard-. .. 
Huron Stree 
Jesse Ketchi 
John Street 
Lansdowne . 
Leslie Street 
Louisa Street 
McCaul .... 
Manning Ave 
Morse Street 
Niagara Stree 
Palmerston A 

Park... 
Parkdale ... 
Parliament St 
Perth Avenue 
Phoebe Street 
Queen Victor 
Rose Avenue 
Ryerson ..... 
Sackville Stre

The average of Monthly Averages was 88.3 per cent of 
the Average Monthly Registered Numbers.

The largest number, 26,947, was registered in October, 
and the smallest number, 24,782, in June

Pufferin ..
Duke Str

No. of Average
Rooms per Teacher

The Average Monthly Registered Number was 25936. 
This shows an increase compared with last year of 1165 (See 
Table A). J \

Bathurst Street.
Bolton Ave.... 
Borden Street.. 
Brant Street... 
Brock Avenue. 
Church Street-.
Clinton 11 .
Cottingham n .
Crawford » .
Dewson " .
Dovercourt ....

■w®


