The Average Monthly Registered Number was 25936. This shows an increase compared with last year of 1165 (See Table A).

The Average of Monthly Average Numbers was 22925. This shows an increase of 1449 when compared with the corresponding number of last year. (See Table B).

The average of Monthly Averages was 88.3 per cent of the Average Monthly Registered Numbers.

The best average for any month in the year was 91.8 per cent.

The largest number, 26,947, was registered in October, and the smallest number, 24,782, in June

The following statement shows the Average Registered Number in each school during the year:

SCHOOL.			
	Average Registered No.	No. of Rooms	Average per Teacher
Bathurst Street	397	. 8	50
Bolton Ave	948	r8	53
Borden Street	514	ÍO	5,1
Brant Street	439	9	49
Brock Avenue	456	8	57
Church Street	628	12	53
Clinton "	422	8	53
Cottingham #	308	6	51
Crawford "	438	8	5.5
Dewson "	584	12	.49
Dovercourt	428	. 8	54
	¥		

SCHOOL.

Str

Dufferin

Duke Elizabeth " George Givins Gladstone A Grace Street Hamilton St Howard ... Huron Stree Jesse Ketchi John Street Lansdowne . Leslie Street Louisa Street McCaul Manning Ave Morse Street Niagara Stree Palmerston A Park Parkdale ... Parliament S Perth Avenue Phoebe Street Queen Victor Rose Avenue

Ryerson Sackville Stre Shirley Victoria